SurveyMonkey - Survey Results http://surveymonkey.com/MySurvey_Responses.aspx?sm=9bhbGpsT5PI...

SurveyMnnkey. com Logged in as "survey@shoemakergroup.com"
because knowledge is everything

Home ‘ Create Survey ‘ My Surveys ‘ Address Book ‘ My Account ‘ ‘ Help Center

survey title:

AAUW NC e-newsletter feedback Edit Title \ design survey H collect responses H analyze results \
‘ l
‘ﬂ [Z] View Summary ‘ current report: I Default Report Add Report
Browse Responses
“ m ‘ A Response Summary Total Started Survey: 25
| "'f' Filter Responses ‘ Total Completed Survey: 25 (100%)
‘ |4 Download Responses ‘
| | Page:
‘ @ Share Responses ‘
1. How useful do you find the following
Not Very Can't say.
useful, . .
useful, Rarely Somewhat | Don't Rating
don't useful useful remember  Averag
. always S
read it . getting it.
read it
c |'E-malll pOStlmt? Of(AAUW 't\lo'rth 00%  83%  s330i8) o3 0.0%(0) 3.5
arolina e-newsletter (once or twice 3% .0% .
(0) 2 (14)
a month)
E-mail posting of AAUW news (once 4.0% 0.0% 32.0% (8) 64.0% 0.0% (0) 3.5
or twice a month; sent by AAUW NC) (1) (0) e (16) e '
E-mail of AAUW Mission and Action 49% 499 54.29%
e-newsletter (every other month; sent ™) ) 37.5% (9) (13) 0.0% (0) 3.4,
by AAUW)
E-mail of Washington Update (weekly  0.0% 13.0% 30.4%
. . o 47.8% (11) 8.7% (2) 3.1
public policy mailing; sent by AAUW) (0) (3) (7)
Comments: (=) yiew
answered questioi
skipped questioi
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2. The information in the e-mail messages is almost always available on the web site. We'd like to knov
important the e-mail is to get the info to you.

| see | never
it first check
on | | the
the usually usually web
web; see it see it site. | Can't Rating Res
it's on the in depend say Average C
old web e-mail on the
news first first. e-mail
in the for the
e-mail news
Information on from AAUW North 0.0% 0.0% 73.9% 26.1% 0.0% 3.06
Carolina (0) (0) 17) (6) (0) '
. 0.0% 5.0% 75.0% 20.0% 0.0%
Information from AAUW 3.15
(0) (1) (15) (4) (0)
Comments =) yigy
answered question
skipped question
3. Where do you FIRST hear the news of AAUW and AAUW NC? Check all that apply.
Response Response
Percent Count
Visit to www.aauw.org 16.0% 4
Visit to www.aauwnc.org | | 24.0% 6
E-mail from AAUW NC | \ 92.0% 23
E-mail from AAUW | \ 80.0% 20
E-mail or announcements from my
7 44.0% 11
branch
RSSfeed | | 12.0% 3
Tar Heel News | 56.0% 14
Outlook [ ] 32.0% 8
answered question 25
skipped question 0
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3. Where do you FIRST hear the news of AAUW and AAUW NC? Check all that apply.

Other (please specify) 3

answered question 25

skipped question 0

4. For the items you checked above, please rank how often it is the channel that first gets you the
news about AAUW.

Ratin Response
Rarely Sometimes Often N/A g P

Average Count
. 26.3% 31.6% 0.0%
Visit to www.aauw.org 42.1% (8) 2.05 19
(5) (6) (0)
Visit to www.aauwnc.org 21.1% 57.9% (11) 21.1%  0.0% 2.00 19
. . - (-] .
(4) (4) (0)
E-mail from AAUW NC 4.0% 16.0% (4) 80.0%  0.0% 2.76 25
- | . .
(1) ’ (200  (0)
. 8.3% 79.2% 0.0%
E-mail from AAUW 12.5% (3) 2.71 24
(2) (19) (0)
E-mail or announcements frommy  0.0% 28.6% (6) 61.9% 9.5% 268 o1
branch  (0) e (13) ) '
27.3% 9.1% 45.5%
RSS feed 18.2% (2) 1.67 11
@) ’ M e
Tar Heel News 19.0% 33.3% (7) 381%  9.5% 2.21 21
4) ' () (2 '
25.0% 25.0% 0.0%
Outlook 50.0% (8) 2.00 16
4) 4) (0)
answered question 25
skipped question 0

5. Please give us any other comments or suggestions for improving the ways we get information
to you.

Response

Count
answered question 13
skipped question 12
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5. Please give us any other comments or suggestions for improving the ways we get information
to you.

.

answered question 13

skipped question 12

6. (Optional) Please let us know a bit about you, especially if you're willing to share additional
ideas.

Response Response
Percent Count

Name | | 88.9% 16

Branch | \ 88.9% 16
E-mail | \ 100.0% 18
answered question 18

skipped question 7

Copyright ©1999-2007 SurveyMonkey.com. All Rights Reserved. No portion of this site may be copied without the express written consent of

4/14/2008 7:02 PM

Terms of Use Privacy Statement Opt Out/Opt In  Contact Us

SurveyMonkey.com. 36

4 of 4



